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ULTRASONOGRAPHY, ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY, COLOUR DOPPLER

M ADVANCE PATHOLOGY, FNAC, COMPUTERISED X-RAY EMG, NCV, PFT, ECG
edidawn

Life Science Pvt. Ltd.
o,

The Secretary
State Medical Faculty of West Bengal
14-, Beliaghata Main Road, Kolkata — 700085

Sub : Details of Proposed Fees structure for DMLT & DRD courses
Sir,

The proposed fees structures are mentioned below on behalf of Medidawn Life
Science Pvt. Ltd. , 58 RB Ghosh Road, Khosbagan, Burdwan, Purba Bardhaman —
713101 bearing CE license no. 33543744 valid up to 01.3.2025.

SI.No. Subject 1°' yr student 2" yr student

1 Tuition Fees Rs. 20000 Rs. 20000

2 Admission Fees Rs.10000 Rs.10000

3 Library Fees Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000

4 Section Charge Rs. 2000 Rs. 2000

5 Development Fees Rs. 3000 Rs. 3000

6 Registration Fees Rs. 800 Nil

7 Examination Fees Rs.800 Rs.800

Total Rs. 37600 Rs. 36800
Needy, sincere and meritorious student will get a
Scholarship up to 15% from ‘Arup Foundation’.

> Tuition fees for 1st year Rs. 20000 (Rupees Twenty Thousand) is to be
deposited at STATE MEDICAL FACULTY, West Bengal.

> All other fees mentioned below will be deposited to MEDIDAWN LIFE y
SCIENCE Pvt. Ltd.

Sir, hope for your kind consideration.

Thanking you.
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58 R.B Ghosh Road, Khosbagan, Purba Bardhaman- 713101 €% 8918766750, 9064432324 5% medidawn2020@gmail.com

This laboratory only for guidance, depends on assay procedures, equipments used & quality of samples as application. The final diagnosis should be made with co-relation of other clinical findings. For any kind of
technical queries relevant to this report please contact immediately. Patient identity verification is not possible for those samples coming from out side. This re,
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